
THREE NIGHT PACKAGE

Dona Filipa Hotel, Av do Mar, Vale do Lobo 8135-034 Almancil

Escape for a three night golf & spa short break
GOLF & SPA PACKAGES 2019-20

THREE NIGHT GOLF & SPA PACKAGE AT DONA FILIPA

The luxurious Dona Filipa Hotel is located approximately 15 minutes drive from Faro International Airport, in the heart of the regions 
gol�ng paradise, surrounded by lush golf courses and pinewoods overlooking the sea and provides golfers access to two championship 
golf courses and state of the art practice facilities at Pinheiros Altos Golf Course. 

San Lorenzo Golf Course, considered as one of the best golf courses in 
Europe, is one of the most demanding and remarkable courses in the 
Algarve. 

Apart from the 27-holes at the championship Pinheiros Altos Golf 
Course, has one of the leading golf academies in southern Europe, with 
a driving range with approximately 70 bays.   

From only €250 per Twin*

Call now: +351 289 357 220
Email: dona�lipa-reservations@jjwhotels.com
Or book online: dona�lipahotel.com

*Price is valid for a Twin room/per night. | Terms & Conditions apply.



Dona Filipa Hotel, Av do Mar, Vale do Lobo 8135-034 Almancil

GENERAL PACKAGE INFORMATION
A minimum of three night stays are required to bene�t from the package. All taxes and service charges are included. Rate entitles reservations to advance purchase discounts as follows: 
120 days in advance - 12% discount on package rate; 60 days in advance - 8% discount on package rate. Package inclusions are only applicable to a maximum of 2 adults, regardless of 
the room category booked above.  For other room categories please contact us directly, or visit our website. Additional adults (in the case of the Premium Suite that permits 4 adults), 
or children sharing room with parents will be quoted separately for golf/spa and dinners.  

FOOD & BEVERAGE INFORMATION
All room rates include daily bu�et breakfast per person. Dinners included in the package do not include beverages. 

GOLF  INFORMATION
Golf rounds included in package are valid for San Lorenzo GC or Pinheiros Altos GC. Rounds may be exchanged to play Quinta do Lago or Vale de Lobo at an extra fee. Golf rounds are not 
transferable or refundable, always subject to course availability. Presentation of Handicap Certi�cate (28/Men - 36/Ladies) is required to play. Soft spike are mandatory on all golf 
courses.  

SPA  INFORMATION
Access to the Vale do Lobo Royal Spa is applicable only to non golfers, and option must be chosen during time of reservation to validate choice. Day passes include: - access to the �tness 
centre; Turkish bath, hammam, saunas, pool and Jacuzzi area; use of relaxation area with complimentary team fruit and water; bathrobe, towels, slippers and use of a locker in the spa 
changing rooms. Use of a swimsuit for ladies and trunks for men and swimming cap is compulsory. Any additional treatments and or massages are not included and will be charged. 

PAYMENT & CANCELLATION INFORMATION
Reservations must be guaranteed by a major credit card at the time of reservation; however no payments will have to be made prior to arrival. Reservations can be cancelled 72 hours 
prior to arrival with no penalty. In the event of a cancellation within 72 hours of the time of arrival, a cancellation fee equal to the agreed rate of the �rst two (2) night's will be charged. 
In the event of non-arrival and/or early departure, the total stay will be charged. 

PACKAGE DETAILS & CONDITIONS

Classic Land Twin Room

Classic Land Single Room

Classic Golf Twin Room

Classic Golf Single Room

Premium Twin Room

Premium Single Room

Premium Golf-Sea Twin Room

Premium Golf-Sea Single Room

Grand Classic Twin Room 

01NOV- 22NOV
15FEB-20MAR

23NOV-10JAN 11JAN-14FEB 21MAR-01MAY 02MAY-03JUL
29AUG-31OCT 04JUL-28AUG

295

217

316

229

339

265

361

275

432

250

180

270

191

293

225

315

237

349

268

205

290

215

312

251

335

262

404

339

287

367

302

397

350

426

365

517

383

337

419

355

447

413

486

431

683

412

352

457

374

492

442

537

464

734
BOOK NOW AND BENEFIT FROM ADVANCE PURCHASE DISCOUNTS: BOOK 120 DAYS PRIOR AND GET A 12% DISC OUNT OR 60 DAYS PRIOR AND GET 8% !
The rates are valid from 01st November 2019 to 31st October 2020; and quoted  in euros, per room/night.

- Two rounds of golf or two day pass to the Royal Spa
- Free use of driving range
- Taxes and services charges

- Three nights accommodation
- Daily bu�et breakfast
- Two dinners


