

THREE NIGHT GOLF & SPA PACKAGE AT DONA FILIPA

The luxurious Dona Filipa Hotel is located approximately 15 minutes drive from Faro International Airport, in the heart of the regions golfing paradise, surrounded by lush golf courses and pinewoods overlooking the sea and provides golfers access to two championship golf courses and state of the art practice facilities at Pinheiros Altos Golf Course.

San Lorenzo Golf Course, considered as one of the best golf courses in Europe, is one of the most demanding and remarkable courses in the Algarve.

Apart from the 27-holes at the championship Pinheiros Altos Golf Course, has one of the leading golf academies in southern Europe, with a driving range with approximately 70 bays.

From only €250 per Twin*

Call now: +351 289 357 220

Email: donafilipa-reservations@jjwhotels.com
Or book online: donafilipahotel.com

*Price is valid for a Twin room/per night. | Terms & Conditions apply.



- Three nights accommodation
- Daily buffet breakfast
- Two dinners

- Two rounds of golf or two day pass to the Royal Spa
- Free use of driving range
- Taxes and services charges

PACKAGE DETAILS & CONDITIONS

	01NOV- 22NOV 15FEB-20MAR	23NOV-10JAN	11JAN-14FEB	21MAR-01MAY	02MAY-03JUL 29AUG-310CT	04JUL-28AUG
Classic Land Twin Room	295	250	268	339	383	412
Classic Land Single Room	217	180	205	287	337	352
Classic Golf Twin Room	316	270	290	367	419	457
Classic Golf Single Room	229	191	215	302	355	374
Premium Twin Room	339	293	312	397	447	492
Premium Single Room	265	225	251	350	413	442
Premium Golf-Sea Twin Room	361	315	335	426	486	537
Premium Golf-Sea Single Room	275	237	262	365	431	464
Grand Classic Twin Room	432	349	404	517	683	734

BOOK NOW AND BENEFIT FROM ADVANCE PURCHASE DISCOUNTS: **BOOK 120 DAYS PRIOR AND GET A 12% DISC OUNT OR 60 DAYS PRIOR AND GET 8%!** The rates are valid from 01st November 2019 to 31st October 2020; and quoted in euros, per room/night.

GENERAL PACKAGE INFORMATION

A minimum of three night stays are required to benefit from the package. All taxes and service charges are included. Rate entitles reservations to advance purchase discounts as follows: 120 days in advance - 12% discount on package rate; 60 days in advance - 8% discount on package rate. Package inclusions are only applicable to a maximum of 2 adults, regardless of the room category booked above. For other room categories please contact us directly, or visit our website. Additional adults (in the case of the Premium Suite that permits 4 adults), or children sharing room with parents will be quoted separately for golf/spa and dinners.

FOOD & BEVERAGE INFORMATION

All room rates include daily buffet breakfast per person. Dinners included in the package do not include beverages.

GOLF INFORMATION

Golf rounds included in package are valid for San Lorenzo GC or Pinheiros Altos GC. Rounds may be exchanged to play Quinta do Lago or Vale de Lobo at an extra fee. Golf rounds are not transferable or refundable, always subject to course availability. Presentation of Handicap Certificate (28/Men - 36/Ladies) is required to play. Soft spike are mandatory on all golf courses.

SPA INFORMATION

Access to the Vale do Lobo Royal Spa is applicable only to non golfers, and option must be chosen during time of reservation to validate choice. Day passes include: - access to the fitness centre; Turkish bath, hammam, saunas, pool and Jacuzzi area; use of relaxation area with complimentary team fruit and water; bathrobe, towels, slippers and use of a locker in the spa changing rooms. Use of a swimsuit for ladies and trunks for men and swimming cap is compulsory. Any additional treatments and or massages are not included and will be charged.

PAYMENT & CANCELLATION INFORMATION

Reservations must be guaranteed by a major credit card at the time of reservation; however no payments will have to be made prior to arrival. Reservations can be cancelled 72 hours prior to arrival with no penalty. In the event of a cancellation within 72 hours of the time of arrival, a cancellation fee equal to the agreed rate of the first two (2) night's will be charged. In the event of non-arrival and/or early departure, the total stay will be charged.





